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CADET EUROPEAN JUDO CUP 2017                       8 – 9 April 2017
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 EJU CADET TRAINING CAMP                                     10 – 12 April 2017        

 Teplice  -  Czech Republic 


	RETURN BEFORE   3 March 2017
	                                E-mail: czechjudo@czechjudo.cz


F I R S T   E N T R Y

	FEDERATION:
	


	CEDET EUROPEAN JUDO CUP   8 - 9 APRIL 2017

	
	
	

	
	Male
	Female
	

	ATHLETES  
	
	
	

	COACHES
	
	
	

	REFEREES
	
	
	

	OTHERS
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	TOTAL PERSONS
	
	
	


	 EJU CADET TRAINING CAMP  10-12 APRIL 2017

	
	
	

	
	Male
	Female
	

	ATHLETES  
	
	
	

	COACHES
	
	
	

	OTHERS
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	TOTAL PERSONS
	
	
	


-------------------------------



      -----------------------------------

           Date






          Signature

	RETURN BEFORE 13 March 2017
	
 E-mail: czechjudo@czechjudo.cz


	FEDERATION:
	


	HOTEL RESERVATION  FORM 


	HOTEL PANORAMA ***

	Tournament & TC package
	Arrival 
	Departure 
	Number / rooms
	Persons
	Nights
	Per 
pers.
	TOTAL €

	min.5 nights / full board
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Double/triple
	8.4
	12.4
	 
	 
	5
	295 €
	 

	Single
	8.4
	12.4
	 
	 
	5
	395 €
	 

	Additional night
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	59€
	 

	Additional night single
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	84€
	 

	
	TOTAL
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	HOTEL PANORAMA ***

	Tournament package
	Arrival 
	Departure 
	Number / rooms
	Persons
	Nights
	Per pers.
	TOTAL €

	min.3 nights / full board
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Double/triple
	8.4
	10.4
	 
	 
	3
	195 €
	 

	Single
	8.4
	10.4
	 
	 
	3
	255 €
	 

	Additional night
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	65€
	 

	Additional night single
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	90€
	 

	
	TOTAL
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	HOTEL PANORAMA ***

	Per night accommodation
	Arrival 
	Departure 
	Number / rooms
	Persons
	Nights
	Per pers.
	TOTAL €

	Double/triple B&B
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	65 €
	 

	Double/triple B&B
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	65 €
	 

	Single B&B
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	90 €
	 

	Single B&B
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	90 €
	 

	Double/triple HB
	
	
	
	
	
	75 €
	

	Double/triple HB
	
	
	
	
	
	75 €
	

	Single HB
	
	
	
	
	
	100 €
	

	Single HB
	
	
	
	
	
	100 €
	

	Double/triple FB
	
	
	
	
	
	85 €
	

	Double/triple FB
	
	
	
	
	
	85 €
	

	Single FB
	
	
	
	
	
	110 €
	

	Single FB
	
	
	
	
	
	110 €
	

	
	TOTAL
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	HOTEL GIOVANNI GIACOMMO ****

	Per night accommodation
	Arrival 
	Departure 
	Number / rooms
	Persons
	Nights
	Per pers.
	TOTAL €

	Double/triple B&B
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	80 €
	 

	Double/triple B&B
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	80 €
	 

	Single B&B
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	105 €
	 

	Single B&B
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	105 €
	 

	Double/triple HB
	
	
	
	
	
	90 €
	

	Double/triple HB
	
	
	
	
	
	90 €
	


	Single HB
	
	
	
	
	
	115 €
	

	Single HB
	
	
	
	
	
	115 €
	

	Double/triple FB
	
	
	
	
	
	100 €
	

	Double/triple FB
	
	
	
	
	
	100 €
	

	Single FB
	
	
	
	
	
	125 €
	

	Single FB
	
	
	
	
	
	125 €
	

	
	TOTAL
	 

	
	
	

	Accommodation Total
	

	Transportation Prague-Teplice 20€ /person/journey
(Prague-Teplice-Praha: 40€ per person)
	Persons
	 
	TOTAL
	 

	Total payment €
	


	RETURN BEFORE 20 March 2017
	   
 E-mail: czechjudo@czechjudo.cz


 F I N A L   E N T R Y 

	 Federation / Verband 
	


	
	Position or weight category


	First name

Vorname


	Family name

Name



	Ex.1
	Coach
	Vaclav
	Cervin

	Ex.2
	52 kg
	Renata
	Zachova

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	

	16.
	
	
	

	17.
	
	
	

	18.
	
	
	

	19.
	
	
	

	20.
	
	
	


 Date / Datum :                                            Signature / Unterschrift :

	RETURN BEFORE  20 March 2017
	             E-mail: czechjudo@czechjudo.cz


	TRANSPORTATION  SCHEDULE


	ARRIVAL      AIRPLANE   /   TRAIN

	Date
	Time
	Flight number
	Airport /  railway station 
	Persons

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	OWN BUS / CAR

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


	DEPARTURE      AIRPLANE  /  TRAIN   

	Date
	Time
	Flight number
	Airport /  railway station 


	 Persons

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	OWN BUS / CAR   

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


Date  :                                                      Signature :

Visa Application Form

FEDERATION 




    















       

Our delegation needs the invitation from the_______ till the_______   of _____________  2017.

We will apply for visas at the CZECH Embassy in ________________________________.












   (country, city)

Please fill in the table  in BLOCK LETTERS. Please also attach a COPY OF PASSPORT.

	Surname
	First Name
	Date of Birth
	Place of Birth
	Passport  No
	Date of issue
	Date of expiry

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


